DADA NEXUS LTD. SPONSORED ADR

DADA NEXUS LTD. SPONSORED ADR

ISIN:  US23344D1081

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.40 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.00% (0.00)

US23344D1081
DADA

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.37 USD (200)
1.42 USD (4,000)
1.37 USD

1.42 USD

1.355 USD

1.40 USD
1.398892 USD
2,189,567
3,063,108.54
5,778

WKN: 23344D108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23344D1081&ID_NOTATION=295270067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fcc3db40ad868468b2efb80b3c9db9e8aacbf0f15c25c65a3569be90c402038&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46b73bb4a56d642f7&time=1721371342&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a09033b93da295b238a9186a93109823c29364d24c9a9488c96a16093a615222&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c973fb48e2f50b867&time=1721371342&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f58a39c4093e0b2013ea8584b49f4764004805766803b86b87c8b22e350ead6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37d20f3145a32e52a&time=1721371342&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=282f712d7ac18cc4130118f1b21833034361337997b975b9a175caea3dbb6206&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d8a9b3ebf0f54a35&time=1721371342&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81da690ccdfef44d639b3d038fdde3f17152f4260f4276a8f9fa48caf38b1c49&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3506cd20fcd539be3&time=1721371342&tool=RSC

DADA NEXUS LTD. SPONSORED ADR

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.40 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US23344D1081
Symbol DADA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.37 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.42 USD (4,000)
Open 1.37 USD
High 1.42 USD
Low 1.355 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.40 USD
VWAP 1.398892 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,189,567
Trading volume 3,063,108.54
Number of trades 5,778
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -6.67% -76.19% -94.45%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 -4.48 -23.81
Beta 2.08 1.78 2.35
Volatility 83.69 100.75 104.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 1.29 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:08 1.26 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 1.40 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 1.28 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:02 1.26 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 08:12 1.25 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 08:11 1.28 EUR

1.46 USD (1,681,167)
1.46 USD (1,367,254)
1.89 USD (1,748,407)
3.04 USD (1,937,588)

3.43 USD (2024/01/03)

1.25 USD (2024/06/28)

6.83 USD (2023/07/31)

1.25 USD (2024/06/28)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
3.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
1
5,778
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=295270067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316256052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316449174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316126436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295406649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412919735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960494

DADA NEXUS LTD. SPONSORED ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
—
€ & vunm

Contact Details
DADA NEXUS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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